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JPSC JHARKHAND PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 10F1
Assistant Professor,B.I.T SINDRI,ADVT.NO.-13/2017
RESULT

MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

UNR ST BC-II
17132031 17132496 17132221
17132283 17130838

17131883
17131075
17132161
17130946
ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING
UNR ST BC-I
17131304 17130227 17132204
17131545 17130872
17130041 17131152
17131169 17132081
17132507
17131173
17132633
TELECOMMUNICATION ENGINEERING
UNR ST BC-lI
17130522 17130228 17131904
17130213 17130822

17130148

Sd/-
Controller of Examination
Jharkhand Public Service Commission,
Ranchi



